Rating Conditions: Cooling Indoor 27 °C DB / 19 °C WB. Cooling Outdoor 35 °C DB / 24 °C WB. Heating Indoor 20 °C DB. Heating Outdoor 7 °C DB / 6 °C WB. (DB: Dry Bulb; WB: Wet Bulb).
Specifications subject to change without notice. For detailed information about ErP / Energy Labelling, please visit our websites www.aircon.panasonic.eu or www.ptc.panasonic.eu.
2021- 22 PACi Split System Pricing List
NEW PACI NX RANGE STANDARD INVERTER
WALL MOUNTED 1PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PK3Z5 3.6KW 3.4KW 3.9KW 1PH 15A 3~15M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 10 G/M 13KG 32KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 619 x 824 x 299 £1,549
KIT-50PK3Z5 5.0KW 4.8KW 5.6KW 1PH 15A 3~20M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 13KG 35KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 619 x 824 x 299 £1,764
KIT-60PK3Z5 A 6.0KW 6.0KW 6.1KW 1PH 20A 3~40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 14KG 42KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 695 x 875 x 320 £1,987
KIT-71PK3Z5 A 7.1KW 6.7KW 6.9KW 1PH 20A 3~40M 20 / 30 1/4 & 5/8 10M 17 G/M 14KG 50KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 695 x 875 x 320 £2,267
KIT-100PK3Z5 9.0KW 9.0KW 9.6KW 1PH 32A 3~50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 14KG 83KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 996 x 980 x 370 £2,543
WALL MOUNTED 3PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PK3ZH5 3.6KW 3.5KW 4.34KW 1PH 20A 3~40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 13KG 42KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 695 x 875 x 320 £1,874
KIT-50PK3ZH5 5.0KW 4.9KW 5.6KW 1PH 20A 3~40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 13KG 42KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 695 x 875 x 320 £2,055
KIT-60PK3ZH5 A 6.0KW 6.0KW 6.92KW 1PH 25A 3~40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 14KG 43KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 695 x 875 x 320 £2,404
KIT-71PK3ZH5 7.1KW 8.1KW 8.55KW 1PH 25A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 14KG 65KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 996 x 940 x 340 £2,775
KIT-100PK3ZH5 9.0KW 9.6KW 10.45KW 1PH 32A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 14KG 98KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,230
WALL MOUNTED ELITE 3PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-71PK3ZH8 7.1KW 8.1KW 8.55KW 3PH 15A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 14KG 65KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 996 x 940 x 340 £2,825
KIT-100PK3ZH8 9.5KW 9.6KW 10.45KW 3PH 15A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 14KG 98KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 1 416 x 940 x 340 £3,265
NEW — COMMERCIAL
5
R32

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PU3Z5 3.6KW 3.4KW 3.9KW 1PH 10A 3-15M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 10 G/M 19KG 32KG 256 X 840 X 840 619 X 824 X 299 £1,561
KIT-50PU3Z5 5.0KW 4.8KW 5.6KW 1PH 13A 3-20M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 19KG 35KG 256 X 840 X 840 619 X 824 X 299 £1,776
KIT-60PU3Z5 A 6.0KW 5.9KW 6.2KW 1PH 16A 3-30M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 20KG 42KG 256 X 840 X 840 695 X 875 X 320 £2,066
KIT-71PU3Z5 7.1KW 6.7KW 6.9KW 1PH 16A 3-40M 20 / 30 1/4 & 5/8 10M 17 G/M 20KG 50KG 256 X 840 X 840 695 X 875 X 320 £2,346
KIT-100PU3Z5 10.0KW 10.7KW 12.68KW 1PH 32A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 90KG 319 X 840 X 840 996 X 980 X 370 £2,796
KIT-125PU3Z5 12.5KW  12.6KW 14.7KW 1PH 32A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 90KG 319 X 840 X 840 996 X 980 X 370 £3,087
KIT-140PU3Z5 14.0KW 13.9KW 15.22KW 1PH 32A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 94KG 319 X 840 X 840 996 X 980 X 370 £3,682
90 X 90 CASSETTE 3PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-100PU3Z8 10KW 10.7KW 12.6KW 3PH 15A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 90KG 319 X 840 X 840 996 X 980 X 370 £2,889
KIT-125PU3Z8 12.5KW 12.6KW 14.7KW 3PH 20A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 90KG 319 X 840 X 840 996 X 980 X 370 £3,143
KIT-140PU3Z8 14.0KW 13.9KW 15.22KW 3PH 20A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 90KG 319 X 840 X 840 996 X 980 X 370 £3,710
ELITE 90 X 90 CASSETTE INVERTER+ SINGLE PHASE - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PU3ZH5 3.6KW 3.5KW 4.34KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 19KG 42KG 319 X 840 X 840 695 x 875 x 320 £1,886
KIT-50PU3ZH5 5.0KW 4.9KW 5.6KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 19KG 42KG 319 X 840 X 840 695 x 875 x 320 £2,067
KIT-60PU3ZH5 A 6.0KW 5.9KW 6.92KW 1PH 25A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 20KG 43KG 319 X 840 X 840 695 x 875 x 320 £2,483
KIT-71PU3ZH5 7.1KW 8.4KW 8.55KW 1PH 25A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 20KG 65KG 319 X 840 X 840 996 x 940 x 340 £2,854
KIT-100PU3ZH5 10.0KW 11.4KW 12.65KW 1PH 32A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 98KG 319 X 840 X 840 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,483
KIT-125PU3ZH5 12.5KW 12.9KW 14.5KW 1PH 32A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 98KG 319 X 840 X 840 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,742
KIT-140PU3ZH5 14.0KW 14.6KW 16.35KW 1PH 40A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 98KG 319 X 840 X 840 1416 x 940 x 340 £4,157
ELITE 90 X 90 CASSETTE 3PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-71PU3ZH8 7.1KW 8.4KW 8.55KW 3PH 15A 5-50M 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 20KG 65KG 256 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 £2,904
KIT-100PU3ZH8 10.0KW 11.4KW 12.65KW 3PH 15A 5-85M 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 98KG 256 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,518
KIT-125PU3ZH8 12.5KW 12.8KW 14.5KW 3PH 15A 5-85M 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 98KG 256 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,852
KIT-140PU3ZH8 14.0KW 14.6KW 16.35KW 3PH 15A 5-85M 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 25KG 98KG 256 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 £4,458
6
R32
Rating Conditions: Cooling Indoor 27 °C DB / 19 °C WB. Cooling Outdoor 35 °C DB / 24 °C WB. Heating Indoor 20 °C DB. Heating Outdoor 7 °C DB / 6 °C WB. (DB: Dry Bulb; WB: Wet Bulb).
Specifications subject to change without notice. For detailed information about ErP / Energy Labelling, please visit our websites www.aircon.panasonic.eu or www.ptc.panasonic.eu.

IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PF3Z5 3.4KW 3.2KW 3.9KW 1PH 15A 3-15M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 10 G/M 25KG 32KG 250 x 800 x 730 619 x 824 x 299 £1,644
KIT-50PF3Z5 5.0KW 4.8KW 5.2KW 1PH 15A 3-20M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 25KG 35KG 250 x 800 x 730 619 x 824 x 299 £1,859
KIT-60PF3Z5 A 5.7KW 5.6KW 6.2KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 30KG 42KG 250 x 1000 x 730 695 x 875 x 320 £2,063
KIT-71PF3Z5 6.8KW 6.5KW 6.9KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 20 / 30 1/4 & 5/8 10M 17 G/M 30KG 50KG 250 x 1000 x 730 695 x 875 x 320 £2,343
KIT-100PF3Z5 10.0KW 10.6KW 12.18KW 1PH 32A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 83KG 250 x 1400 x 730 996 x 980 x 370 £2,902
KIT-125PF3Z5 12.5KW 12.6KW 14.7KW 1PH 40A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 87KG 250 x 1400 x 730 996 x 980 x 370 £3,193
KIT-140PF3Z5 14.0KW 13.9KW 15.22KW 1PH 40A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 87KG 250 x 1400 x 730 996 x 980 x 370 £3,788
ADAPTIVE DUCTED UNIT 3PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-100PF3Z8 10.0KW 10.6kW 12.18KW 3PH 15A 5-50M 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 90KG 250 X 1400 X 730 996 X 980 X 370 £2,995
KIT-125PF3Z8 12.5KW 12.6kW 14.7KW 3PH 20A 5-50M 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 90KG 250 X 1400 X 730 996 X 980 X 370 £3,249
KIT-140PF3Z8 14.0KW 13.9kW 15.22KW 3PH 20A 5-50M 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 90KG 250 X 1400 X 730 996 X 980 X 370 £3,816
EILTE ADAPTIVE DUCTED UNIT 1PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PFH3Z5 3.6KW 3.5KW 4.34KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 25KG 42KG 250 x 800 x 730 695 x 875 x 320 £1,969
KIT-50PFH3Z5 5.0KW 4.9KW 5.6KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 25KG 42KG 250 x 800 x 730 695 x 875 x 320 £2,150
KIT-60PFH3Z5 A 5.7KW 5.6KW 6.92KW 1PH 25A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 30KG 43KG 250 x 1000 x 730 695 x 875 x 320 £2,480
KIT-71PFH3Z5 6.8KW 7.1KW 8.55KW 1PH 25A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 30KG 65KG 250 x 1000 x 730 996 x 940 x 340 £2,851
KIT-100PFH3Z5 9.5KW 10.4KW 12.3KW 1PH 32A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 98KG 250 x 1400 x 730 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,589
KIT-125PFH3Z5 12.1KW 12.4KW 14.5KW 1PH 40A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 98KG 250 x 1400 x 730 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,848
KIT-140PFH3Z5 13.4KW 13.9KW 16.35KW 1PH 40A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 39KG 98KG 250 x 1400 x 730 1416 x 940 x 340 £4,263
ELITE ADAPTIVE DUCTED UNIT 3PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-71PFH3Z8 6.8KW 7.1KW 8.55KW 3PH 15A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 30 G/M 30KG 65KG 250 x 1000 x 730 996 x 940 x 340 £2,901
KIT-100PFH3Z8 9.5KW 10.4KW 12.3KW 3PH 15A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 30 G/M 39KG 98KG 250 x 1400 x 730 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,624
KIT-125PFH3Z8 12.1KW 12.4KW 14.5KW 3PH 15A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 30 G/M 39KG 98KG 250 x 1400 x 730 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,957
KIT-140PFH3Z8 13.4KW 13.9KW 16.35KW 3PH 15A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 30 G/M 39KG 98KG 250 x 1400 x 730 1416 x 940 x 340 £4,564
NEW — COMMERCIAL

IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PT3ZH5 3.5KW 3.4KW 4.34KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 26KG 42KG 235 x 960 x 690 695 x 875 x 320 £1,960
KIT-50PT3ZH5 5.0KW 4.9KW 5.6KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 26KG 42KG 235 x 960 x 690 695 x 875 x 320 £2,141
KIT-60PT3ZH5 A 6.0KW 5.9KW 6.92KW 1PH 25A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 15 G/M 34KG 43KG 235 x 1275 x 690 695 x 875 x 320 £2,477
KIT-71PT3ZH5 6.8KW 8.1KW 8.55KW 1PH 25A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 35KG 235 x 1275 x 690 996 x 940 x 340 £2,849
KIT-100PT3ZH5 9.5KW 11.4KW 12.65KW 1PH 32A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 65KG 235 x 1590 x 690 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,586
KIT-125PT3ZH5 12.1KW 12.8KW 14.5KW 1PH 40A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 98KG 235 x 1590 x 690 1416 x 940 x 340 £3,845
KIT-140PT3ZH5 13.4KW 13.4KW 16.35KW 1PH 40A 5-85M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 98KG 235 x 1590 x 690 1416 x 940 x 340 £4,260

IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PT3Z5 3.5KW 3.3KW 3.9KW 1PH 15A 3-15M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 10 G/M 26KG 32KG 235 x 960 x 690 619 x 824 x 299 £1,635
KIT-50PT3Z5 5.0KW 4.8KW 5.6KW 1PH 15A 3-20M 15 / 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 26KG 35KG 235 x 960 x 690 619 x 824 x 299 £1,850
KIT-60PT3Z5 A 6.0KW 5.9KW 6.1KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 15 / 30 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 34KG 42KG 235 x 1275 x 690 695 x 875 x 320 £2,060
KIT-71PT3Z5 6.8KW 6.5KW 6.9KW 1PH 20A 3-40M 20 / 30 1/4 & 5/8 10M 17 G/M 34KG 50KG 235 x 1275 x 690 695 x 875 x 320 £2,340
KIT-100PT3Z5 10.0KW 10.7KW 12.68KW 1PH 32A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 83KG 235 x 1590 x 690 996 x 980 x 370 £2,889
KIT-125PT3Z5 12.5KW 12.6KW 14.7KW 1PH 40A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 87KG 235 x 1590 x 690 996 x 980 x 370 £3,190
KIT-140PT3Z5 14.0KW 13.9KW 15.22KW 1PH 40A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 87KG 235 x 1590 x 690 996 x 980 x 370 £3,785
CEILING SUSPENDED UNIT 3PH - POWER SUPPLY TO OUTDOOR
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

SEPARATION
IN /OUT
PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-100PT3Z8 10.0KW 10.7KW 12.68KW 3PH 15A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 83KG 235 x 1590 x 690 996 x 980 x 370 £2,992
KIT-125PT3Z8 12.5KW 12.6KW 14.7KW 3PH 20A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 87KG 235 x 1590 x 690 996 x 980 x 370 £3,246
KIT-140PT3Z8 14.0KW 13.9KW 15.22KW 3PH 20A 5-50M 15 / 30 3/8 & 5/8 30M 45 G/M 40KG 87KG 235 x 1590 x 690 996 x 980 x 370 £3,813
8
R32
Rating Conditions: Cooling Indoor 27 °C DB / 19 °C WB. Cooling Outdoor 35 °C DB / 24 °C WB. Heating Indoor 20 °C DB. Heating Outdoor 7 °C DB / 6 °C WB. (DB: Dry Bulb; WB: Wet Bulb).
Specifications subject to change without notice. For detailed information about ErP / Energy Labelling, please visit our websites www.aircon.panasonic.eu or www.ptc.panasonic.eu.

LENGTH (M)
VERTICAL
SEPARATION PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-Z25-TKEA 2.50KW 2.49KW 3.33KW 1PH 10A 3-20M 15 1/4 & 3/8 7.5M 10 G/M 9KG 37KG 295 x 919 x 194 619 x 824 x 299 £1,067
KIT-Z35-TKEA 3.50KW 3.48KW 4.62KW 1PH 10A 3-20M 15 1/4 & 3/8 7.5M 10 G/M 10KG 38KG 295 x 919 x 194 619 x 824 x 299 £1,224
KIT-Z42-TKEA 4.20KW 4.18KW 5.04KW 1PH 16A 3-20M 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 10 G/M 12KG 38KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 619 x 824 x 299 £1,466
KIT-Z50-TKEA 5.00KW 4.66KW 5.62KW 1PH 16A 3-30M 15 1/4 & 1/2 7.5M 15 G/M 12KG 43KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 695 x 875 x 320 £1545
KIT-Z71-TKEA 7.1KW 6.55KW 6.94KW 1PH 20A 3-30M 20 1/4 & 5/8 10M 20 G/M 13KG 49KG 302 x 1 120 x 236 695 x 875 x 320 £2,094
ELITE 600 X 600 4 WAY CASSETTE INVERTER 1PH - POWER SUPPLY TO INDOOR AND OUTDOOR UNLESS USING INLINE FUSE
COOLING
(NOM)
COOLING

LENGTH (M)
VERTICAL
SEPARATION PIPE SIZE PRE-
CHARGE
ADDITIONAL
GAS CHARGE
PER M
WEIGHT kg
(I/D O/D)
INDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
OUTDOOR UNIT
SIZE (H x W x D)
SYSTEM
COST
KIT-36PY2ZH5 3.6KW 4.0KW 2.9KW 1PH 5A 3-40M 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 20 G/M 18KG 288 x 583 x 583 695 x 875 x 320 £2,039
KIT-50PY2ZH5 5.0KW 5.5KW 3.8KW 1PH 5A 3-40M 30 1/4 & 1/2 30M 20 G/M 18KG 288 x 583 x 583 695 x 875 x 320 £2,285
NX WALL MOUNTED  - TWIN SYSTEMS
INDOOR UNITS OUTDOOR UNITS OUTDOOR
TYPE
COOLING